Position

Information Technology
Manager

Systems Analyst |l
Systems Analyst Il

Business Systems Administrator

Temporary Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$135,623

$129,068

$107,733

$24,855

$8,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,442

$37,982

$35,097

$4,013

$0



