Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Technology Manager		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$135,623	\$42,442
Systems Analyst II		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$129,068	\$37,982
Systems Analyst II		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$107,733	\$35,097
Business Systems Administrator		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$24,855	\$4,013
Temporary Part Time		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Information Technology	\$8,515	\$0